
Il Diavolo Beve Styles

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Terenzi Simone (12/150) 4 5 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 5 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0

Pietrella John (12/018) 4 8 4 1 4 7 1 0 4 7 4 5 4 8 2 5 0 0 0 0

Costanzi Simone (12/016) 2 4 0 0 3 5 3 4 4 6 2 0 2 6 4 1 0 0 0 0

Barchetta Christian (12/033) 2 3 2 3 1 3 4 5 0 0 2 3 2 6 2 1 0 0 0 0

Calza Roberto (12/017) 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Di Gennaro Daniele (12/014) 0 0 2 1 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colella Alessandro (12/118) 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Terenzi Simone 12/150 30 51 1,70

Pietrella John 12/018 27 41 1,52

Costanzi Simone 12/016 20 26 1,30

Barchetta Christian 12/033 15 24 1,60

Calza Roberto 12/017 16 20 1,25

Di Gennaro Daniele 12/014 10 16 1,60

Colella Alessandro 12/118 10 14 1,40

Baldini Flying Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pianelli Tommaso (12/068) 4 3 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 7

Camilloni Alessandro (12/064) 4 4 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 9

Landi Daniele (12/066) 4 2 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 7

Camilloni Matteo (12/065) 4 5 3 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 6

Cavalletti Marco (12/062) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 1 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Cavalletti Michael (12/063) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pianelli Tommaso 12/068 32 62 1,94

Camilloni Alessandro 12/064 28 44 1,57

Landi Daniele 12/066 32 39 1,22

Camilloni Matteo 12/065 20 22 1,10

Cavalletti Marco 12/062 12 13 1,08

Cavalletti Michael 12/063 4 0 0,00

La Guardia Nobile

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cerasa Massimiliano (11/036) 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 10 2 1 4 6 2 1 0 0

Crocetti Sergio (12/037) 4 10 4 9 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 3 0 0

Bibini Jonas (12/005) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 10 0 0

Recchioni Paolo (12/151) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 7 2 6 4 4 0 0

Sollini Stefano (12/113) 4 8 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0

Brandizi Giorgio (12/003) 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Larpitelli Massimo (12/115) 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinna Alessandro (12/051) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvatori Roberto (12/022) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cerasa Massimiliano 11/036 28 49 1,75

Crocetti Sergio 12/037 32 49 1,53

Bibini Jonas 12/005 20 45 2,25

Recchioni Paolo 12/151 16 28 1,75

Sollini Stefano 12/113 18 24 1,33

Brandizi Giorgio 12/003 8 8 1,00

Larpitelli Massimo 12/115 6 2 0,33

Pinna Alessandro 12/051 0 0 0,00

Salvatori Roberto 12/022 0 0 0,00

Warriors

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gambini Morris (12/076) 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 8

Emiliani Giorgio (12/081) 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 5 2 4 4 5 0 0 4 7 2 4 4 10

Stura Jerry (12/075) 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 8 3 2 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 7

Paoletti Luca (12/079) 4 8 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 6

Falcetta  Lorenzo (12/056) 4 6 0 0 3 4 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0

Sabbatini Luca (12/078) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gambini Morris 12/076 32 72 2,25

Emiliani Giorgio 12/081 28 54 1,93

Stura Jerry 12/075 27 45 1,67

Paoletti Luca 12/079 15 35 2,33

Falcetta  Lorenzo 12/056 21 32 1,52

Sabbatini Luca 12/078 5 12 2,40



Caffè De La Staziò

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lardini Luca (12/080) 4 2 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 4

Brandoni Giorgio Maria (12/077) 4 4 4 12 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 0

Mariani Devis (12/131) 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 9 1 0

Biancini Matteo (12/117) 2 4 4 6 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 4

Imbastoni Michele (12/058) 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 1 4 4

Toccaceli Danilo (12/060) 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lardini Luca 12/080 30 32 1,07

Brandoni Giorgio Maria 12/077 26 29 1,12

Mariani Devis 12/131 21 27 1,29

Biancini Matteo 12/117 19 24 1,26

Imbastoni Michele 12/058 22 13 0,59

Toccaceli Danilo 12/060 10 8 0,80


